Protection Relays and Controls
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Littelfuse.com/ArcFlash
Rev: 4-I-050516
Based on Manual Rev 3-C-040816
Description
The PGR-8800 is a microprocessor-based relay that limits
arc-fault damage by detecting the light from an arc flash and

Circuit Breaker
For detailed wiring diagram, see adjacent page.
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PGR-8800-00 (UL, CE, CSA, RCM) Arc-Flash Relay
PGR-8800-00-CC (UL, CE, CSA, RCM) Arc-Flash Relay,
Conformally Coated
ACCESSORIES REQUIREMENT
PGA-LS10 Required*
PGA-LS20, PGA-LS30 Required*
PGA-1100 Optional
Current Transformer Recommended
Arc-Flash Monitoring
Protection Relays and Controls
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls